
2-Jan Domingo Queen Elisabeth                          92,000 2092 1046 08h00 13h00 294 Cunard Cruise Line

5-Jan 4ªfeira Aurora 76,152 1868 816 13h00 19h00 270 P&O Cruises

8-Jan Sábado Arcadia 83,781 1996 886 09h00 18h00 290 P&O Cruises

8-Jan Sábado Ocean Countess 16,795 800 350 07h00 17h00 164 Cruise & Marit.Voyages

8-Fev 3ªfeira Oriana 69,153 1828 760 08h00 18h00 260 P&O Cruises

16-17Fev 4ªfeira Marco Polo 22,080 848 356 08h00 12h dia 17 176 Cruise & Marit.Voyages

16-Fev 4ªfeira Oriana 69,153 1828 760 08h00 17h00 260 P&O Cruises

2-Mar 4ªfeira Boudicca 28,372 839 363 12h30 18h00 205 Fred. Olsen Cruise Lines

13-Mar Domingo Ocean Countess 16,795 800 350 07h00 17h00 164 Cruise & Marit.Voyages

18-Mar 6ªfeira Saga Pearl II 18,591 584 350 10h00 17h00 164 Saga Shipping

19-Mar Sábado Black Watch 28,613 804 350 08h00 17h00 205 Fred. Olsen Cruise Lines

7-Abr 5ªfeira Queen Victoria 90,049 2014 1007 08h00 14h00 294 Cunard Cruise Line

11-Abr 2ªfeira Aurora 76,152 1868 816 08h00 13h00 270 P&O Cruises

15-Abr 6ªfeira Star Flyer 2,298 170 72 08h00 22h00 116 Star Clippers

17-Abr Domingo Aurora 76,152 1868 816 09h00 17h30 270 P&O Cruises

17-Abr Domingo Sea Cloud II 3,849 96 60 08h00 18h00 117 Sea Cloud Cruise

18-Abr 2ªfeira Discovery 20,216 710 350 07h00 18h00 169 Voyages of Discovery

20-Abr 4ªfeira Eurodam 86,273 1916 800 08h00 17h00 290 Holland America Line

20-Abr 4ªfeira Saga Ruby 24,492 655 380 13h00 19h00 191 Saga Shipping

22-Abr 6ªfeira Star Clipper 2,298 170 72 08h00 22h00 116 Star Clippers

23-Abr Sábado Celebrity Eclipse 121,878 2850 999 07h00 15h00 315 Celebrity Cruises

23-Abr Sábado Sea Cloud II 3,849 96 60 13h30 18h00 117 Sea Cloud Cruise

26-Abr 3ªfeira Princess Danae 16,531 560 240 08h00 14h00 162 Classic Inter.Cruises

26-Abr 3ªfeira Braemar 24,344 733 320 07h30 14h30 195 Fred. Olsen Cruise Lines

29-30Abril 6ªfeira Alexander Von Humboldt 890 40 35 20h00 18h dia 30 100 Deutsche Stiftung Sail

30-Abr Sábado Norwegian Sun 78,300 2002 980 09h00 17h00 260 Norwegian Cruise Line

1-Mai Domingo Seadream I 4,333 108 89 12h00 24h00 104 Seadream Yach Club

5-Mai 5ªfeira Noordam 82,318 1918 800 08h00 17h00 293 Holland America Line

8-Mai Domingo Celebrity Solstice 121,878 2000 1000 08h00 16h00 315 Celebrity Cruises

8-Mai Domingo National G. Explorer 6,471 148 34 * * 109 Lindblad Expeditions

9-Mai 2ªfeira Celebrity Equinox 121,878 2850 999 08h00 15h00 314 Celebrity Cruises

9-Mai 2ªfeira Deutschland 22,496 548 270 07h00 19h00 175 Peter Deilmann Reed..

10-Mai 3ªfeira Voyager of the Seas 137,276 3114 1180 12h00 19h00 311 Royal Caribbean

10-Mai 3ªfeira The World 43,188 150 250 12h00 24h00 196 Residensea

12-Mai 5ªfeira Grand Princess 108,806 2600 1100 07h00 17h00 290 Princess Cruises

13-Mai 6ªfeira Jewel of the Seas 90,090 2110 858 07h00 17h00 293 Royal Caribbean

14-Mai Sábado Crown Princess 113,651 3114 1163 08h00 17h00 290 Princess Cruises

14-Mai Sábado Norwegian Epic 153,000 4200 1500 10h00 18h00 325 Norwegian Cruise Line

14-Mai Sábado Celebrity Constellation 90,280 2449 1001 07h00 14h00 294 Celebrity Cruises

19-Mai 5ªfeira Clipper Odyssey 5,218 120 52 08h00 17h00 103 Zegraham & Eco Exp.

NAVIOS DE CRUZEIRO NO PORTO DE PONTA DELGADA 2011
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21-22Mai Sábado Kristina Katarina 12,700 450 100 08h00 20h dia 22 138 Kristina Cruises

20-Jun 2ªfeira Arcadia 83,371 1996 886 08h00 13h00 290 P&O Cruises

3-Set Sábado Aida Aura 42,289 1300 418 07h00 14h00 203 Aida Cruises

6-Set 3ªfeira Princess Danae 16,531 560 240 08h00 14h00 162 Classic Inter.Cruises

19-Set 2ªfeira MSC Poesia 92,627 3274 1332 10h00 18h00 294 MSC Cruises

21-Set 4ªfeira Athena 16,444 556 280 08h00 18h00 160 Classic Inter.Cruises

28-Set 4ªfeira Norwegian Sun 78,300 2376 1130 09h00 18h00 259 Norwegian Cruise Line

6-Out 5ªfeira Amadea 28,856 630 292 07h00 18h00 193 Phoenix Reisen

12-Out 4ªfeira Bremen 6,752 164 94 08h00 23h00 112 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises

27-Out 5ªfeira Oriana 69,153 1828 760 11h00 18h00 260 P&O Cruises

27-Out 5ªfeira Norwegian Epic 153,000 4200 1500 07h00 17h00 325 Norwegian Cruise Line

30-Out Domingo Ruby Princess 113,561 3114 1200 08h00 18h00 290 Princess Cruises

4-Nov 6ªfeira Voyager of the Seas 137,276 3114 1180 07h00 16h00 311 Royal Caribbean

5-Nov Sábado Saga Ruby 24,492 655 380 13h00 19h00 191 Saga Shipping

5-Nov Sábado Celebrity Eclipse 121,878 2850 999 10h00 18h00 315 Celebrity Cruises

11-Nov 6ªfeira Grand Princess 108,806 2600 1100 07h00 17h00 290 Princess Cruises

17-Nov 5ªfeira Arcadia 83,781 1996 886 13h00 19h00 290 P&O Cruises

23-24Nov 4ªfeira Europa 28,890 408 280 19h00 19h dia 24 199 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises

4-Dez Domingo Celebrity Solstice 121,878 2000 1000 10h00 18h00 315 Celebrity Cruises

5-Dez 2ªfeira Celebrity Equinox 121,878 2850 999 08h00 17h00 315 Celebrity Cruises

12-Dez 2ªfeira Marco Polo 22,080 848 356 08h00 12h00 176 Cruise & Marit.Voyages

15-Dez 5ªfeira Aurora 76,152 1868 816 12h30 19h00 270 P&O Cruises

16-Dez 6ªfeira Queen Elisabeth 92,000 2092 1046 12h00 19h00 294 Cunard Cruise Line

22-Abr 6ªfeira Sea Cloud II 3,849 96 60 08h00 18h00 117 Sea Cloud Cruise

27-Abr 4ªfeira Sea Cloud II 3,849 96 60 08h00 18h00 117 Sea Cloud Cruise

29-Abr 6ªfeira Alexander Von Humboldt 890 40 35 20h00 18h00 100 Phoenix Reisen

15-Mai Domingo Clipper Odyssey 5,218 120 52 08h00 17h00 103 Zegraham & Eco Exp.

19-Out 4ªfeira Bremen 6,752 164 94 08h00 23h00 112 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises

25-Abr 2ªfeira Princess Danae 16,531 560 240 08h00 14h00 162 Classic Inter.Cruises

11-Mai 4ªfeira Deutschland 22,496 548 270 07h00 23h00 175 Peter Deilmann Reed..

19-Mai 5ªfeira Kristina Katarina 12,700 450 100 10h00 22h00 138 Kristina Cruises

24-Mai 3ªfeira Prinsendam 37,983 950 460 07h00 15h00 205 Holland America Line

24-Mai 3ªfeira Kristina Katarina 12,700 450 100 08h00 17h00 138 Kristina Cruises

20-Set 3ªfeira Athena 16,444 556 280 08h00 18h00 160 Classic Inter.Cruises

5-Out 4ªfeira Amadea 28,856 630 292 10h00 22h00 193 Phoenix Reisen

28-Nov 2ªfeira Saga Ruby 24,492 655 380 12H00 18h00 191 Saga Shipping
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NAVIOS DE CRUZEIRO NO PORTO DE VILA DO PORTO 2011
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NAVIOS DE CRUZEIRO NO PORTO DA PRAIA DA VITÓRIA 2011
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21-Abr 5ªfeira Sea Cloud II 3,849 96 60 08h00 18h00 117 Sea Cloud Cruise

26-Abr 3ªfeira Sea Cloud II 3,849 96 60 08h00 18h00 117 Sea Cloud Cruise

16-Mai 2ªfeira Clipper Odyssey 5,218 120 52 08h00 17h00 103 Zegraham & Eco Exp.

13-Out 5ªfeira Bremen 6,752 164 94 07h00 24h00 112 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises

20-Abr 4ªfeira Sea Cloud II 3,849 96 60 08h00 18h00 117 Sea Cloud Cruise

17-Mai 3ªfeira Clipper Odyssey 5,218 120 52 08h00 17h00 103 Zegraham & Eco Exp.

14-Out 6ªfeira Bremen 6,752 164 94 08h00 23h00 112 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises

12-Mar Sábado Ocean Countess 16,795 800 350 07h00 17h00 164 Cruise & Marit.Voyages

17-Abr Domingo Discovery 20,216 710 350 10h00 18h00 169 Voyages of Discovery

18-Abr 2ªfeira Sea Cloud II 3,849 96 60 08h00 18h00 117 Sea Cloud Cruise

24-Abr Domingo Princess Danae 16,531 560 240 14h00 23h00 162 Classic Inter.Cruises

25-Abr 2ªfeira Sea Cloud II 3,849 96 60 08h00 18h00 117 Sea Cloud Cruise

8-9Mai Domingo The World 43,188 150 250 12h00 24h00 196 Residensea

9-Mai 2ªfeira NG Explorer 6,471 148 34 * * 109 Lindblad Expeditions

10-Mai 3ªfeira Deutschland 22,496 548 270 07h00 23h00 175 Peter Deilmann Reed.

18-Mai 4ªfeira Clipper Odyssey 5,218 120 52 08h00 17h00 103 Zegraham & Eco Exp.

20-Mai 6ªfeira Kristina Katarina 12,700 450 100 08h00 22h00 138 Kristina Cruises

23-Mai 2ªfeira Kristina Katarina 12,700 450 100 08h00 22h00 138 Kristina Cruises

5-Set 2ªfeira Princess Danae 16,531 560 240 14h00 23h00 162 Classic Inter.Cruises

19-Set 2ªfeira Athena 16,444 556 280 08h00 18h00 160 Classic Inter.Cruises

16-17Out Domingo Bremen 6,752 164 94 14h00 06h00 112 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises

20-Abr 4ªfeira Sea Cloud II 3,849 96 60 08h00 18h00 117 Sea Cloud Cruise

18-Mai 4ªfeira Clipper Odyssey 5,218 120 52 08h00 17h00 103 Zegraham & Eco Exp.

16-Out Domingo Bremen 6,752 164 94 07h00 13h00 112 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises

25-Nov 6ªfeira Europa 28,890 408 280 07h00 19h00 199 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises
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NAVIOS DE CRUZEIRO NO PORTO DA PRAIA DA GRACIOSA 2011
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17-Out 2ªfeira Bremen 6,752 164 94 * * 112 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises

19-Abr 3ªfeira Sea Cloud II 3,849 96 60 08h00 18h00 117 Sea Cloud Cruise

10-Mai 3ªfeira NG Explorer 6,471 148 34 * * 109 Lindblad Expeditions

15-Out Sábado Bremen 6,752 164 94 08h00 23h00 112 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises

19-Abr 3ªfeira Sea Cloud II 3,849 96 60 08h00 18h00 117 Sea Cloud Cruise

15-Out Sábado Bremen 6,752 164 94 08h00 23h00 112 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises
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NAVIOS DE CRUZEIRO NO PORTO DE VELAS DE SÃO JORGE 2011
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NAVIOS DE CRUZEIRO NO PORTO DA CASA - CORVO 2011

Chegada


